
Amount claimed

1             17,777,298.00 

17,777,298.00          

Sl.N
o.

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Intercon Container Survey & Commodities Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP:20.09.2022; List of stakeholders as on: 07.10.2023

List of Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in Rs.)

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of
claims admitted

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted

17,777,298 3,000,000 100% -                       -                

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Claim was received after last 
date as per Form A -So we asked 
to obtain condolence approved 
from AA. It was approved view 
order dated 06.09.23 (Received 
04.10.23). As directed in the 
same order, IRP now accepted.

Bell Finvest (I) 
Pvt. Ltd

23.01.2023       17,777,298.00 Unsecured          3,000,000.00 100% NA NA NA NA

Details of claim received


